12:56pm Sun 28 Apr, 24

Baseball 2024 - Lake HS Varsity

Page 1

Date Start Event Type Event Name Location Depart Return TR
#

Wed 03/13/2024 5:00 pm [Scrimmage BB-V at Medina Medina High School 3:30pm [8:30 pm |1

Sa /202 p Scr e BB-V; Triwa Triwa hool Q0 p
Coll ooster

Mon 5; Scri BB-V a ic Canton CentraFSatheticHigh School  [4: 8:

Tue 5; Gam BB-Vv e V BB Field———

Th 1/202 p Scr e BB-JV; Canton Canto Catholic Hi ool p P

Catholi

Sat 20opm_ |Game————__ | BB-V al Springficte Springfield HigheSehes—— |12 5;

Mon 03/25/2024 5:00 pm [Game BB-V at Wadsworth Wadsworth High School 3:30 pm  [8:00 pm 1

Thu 03/28/2024 5:00 pm [Game BB-V vs. Barberton V BB Field 0

Fri0 5; Ga BB-V a Copley High-Sctoef 3; 8:

Sat 1 Ga BB-Va Wooster HigieSehool——___ [1T: 4;

Mon 4 Ga BB-Va Wooster HighSehee—— |2 8:

Tue 5; Ga BB-V v V BB Fleld———

Wed 5 Ga BB-V a Perry H 3 8:

Thu 04/04/2024 5:00 pm Game BB-V at Perry Canton McKinley BB-Thurmon 4:05 pm 7:30 pm 1
Munson Stadium

Th 4/202 p Ga BB- Canto BB-T p p
Mu ium

Sat 04/06/2024 5:00 pm [Game BB-V at Marlington Marlington High School (BB) 3:30 pm [8:00 pm |1

Tue 04/09/2024 5:00 pm [Game BB-V at Green Green Baseball (Varsity)-Baseball 4:05pm |8:00 pm |1
Complex

Wed 04/10/2024 5:00 pm [Game BB-V at Green Green High School 4:05pm |8:00 pm |1

Wed 5; Gam BB-V vs Gresr— V BB Field ———

Thu 5 Ga BB-V vs. Gresr— V BB Fleld ———

Thu 5: Ga BB-V v V BB Field———

Frio 5: Ga BB-V v . V BB Field ———

Sat 3 Ga BB-Vv V BB Field ———

Tue 04/16/2024 5:00 pm [Game BB-V at Canton McKinley Canton McKinley BB-Thurmon 3:30 pm  [8:00 pm 1
Munson Stadium

Wed 04/17/2024 5:00 pm [Game BB-V at Canton McKinley Canton McKinley BB-Thurmon 4:05pm |8:30 pm 1
Munson Stadium

Thu 04/18/2024 5:00 pm Game BB-V at Canton McKinley Canton McKinley BB-Thurmon 4:05 pm 8:00 pm 1
Munson Stadium

Thu 500pm_|Game———— |BB-V vs Pery— V BB Fleli ——

Fri 04/19/2024 5:00 pm Game BB-V at Benedictine Nobby's Ballpark 3:00 pm 8:00 pm 1

Sat 04/20/2024 12:00 pm |Game BB-V - Classic Woodridge High School 10:15am |3:30 pm |1
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Tue 04/23/2024 5:00 pm [Game BB-V vs. Jackson V BB Field 0
Wed 04/24/2024 5:00 pm [Game BB-V at Jackson Jackson High School 3:30 pm [8:00 pm |1
Thu 04/25/2024 5:00 pm [Game BB-V vs. Painsville Riverside V BB Field 0
Fri 04/26/2024 5:00 pm [Game BB-V at Ursuline (Double Header) Bob Cene Park (Boardman BB alt.) 3:30 pm 10:00 pm |1
Sat 04/27/2024 1:30 pm | Scrimmage BB-V at Classic College of Wooster 11:30 am |5:00 pm |1
Tue 04/30/2024 5:00 pm [Game BB-V vs. GlenOak V BB Field 0
Wed 05/01/2024 5:00 pm [Game BB-V at GlenOak GlenOak BB (Var/JV)-Joe Gilhousen |4:05pm [9:30 pm 1
Field
Fri 05/03/2024 5:00 pm [Game BB-V vs. Louisville (Senior Night) V BB Field 0
Sat 05/04/2024 11:00 am |Game BB-V at Massillon Washington Washington Massillon High School 9:30am  [2:00 pm 1
Tue 05/07/2024 5:00 pm [Game BB-V at Hoover Hoover High School 4:05pm |8:00 pm 1
Wed 05/08/2024 5:00 pm [Game BB-V vs. Hoover V BB Field 0
Thu 05/09/2024 5:.00 pm [Game BB-V at Perry Perry HS Baseball Varsity Field 3:30pm [8:00 pm |1
Fri 05/10/2024 5:.00 pm [Game BB-V at Waynedale Waynedale High School 3:00 pm [9:00 pm |1
Mon 05/13/2024 5:00 pm [Game BB-V vs. Perry V BB Field 0




